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-56
Mistretta Simone Powerlifting Genoa56,0 Senior Raw 77,3755 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\091 85,0 1
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza54,6 Sub Junior 65,3380R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\092 70,0 2

-60
D'alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma60,0 Master1 119,4060R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 140,0 3
Imbalzano Paolo A.s.d. Ancona57,3 Senior 120,2040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20094 135,0 4
Dellaquila Dario Barbarian's Parma58,0 Senior 103,4235 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\095 117,5 5
Balice Gaetano Genny Club Bari56,8 Sub Junior 71,8320R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\096 80,0 6

-67,5
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,2 Senior 132,5775R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 165,0 1
Puddu Pierangelo Powerlifting Olbia67,5 Senior 121,4325R I San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\092 157,5 2
Kumar Sukhwinder A.s.d Brescia66,0 Senior 119,7430 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\093 152,5 3
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza66,4 Junior 117,1950R I J San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\094 150,0 4
Frizzi Antonio A.s.d. Agrigento64,5 Senior 112,0560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20095 140,0 5
D' Alessandro Giovanni Powerlifting Rieti61,2 Master1 102,6305 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\096 122,5 6
Marcellino Antonio Dark Side Cuneo67,5 Senior Raw 88,6650 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\097 115,0 7
Parlascino Matteo Power Club Terni66,4 Senior 85,9430 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20098 110,0 8
Cinquemani Rosario A.s.d Agrigento64,0 Sub Junior 84,5985R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\099 105,0 9
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma65,9 Senior Raw 78,6200 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0910 100,0 10
Pellizzari Davide Barbarian's Parma66,5 Master2 74,1380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0911 95,0 11
Petrongari Paolo Powerlifting Rieti60,4 Master1 76,2930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0912 90,0 12
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma63,8 Senior Raw 72,7020 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0913 90,0 13
Conigliaro Matteo Powerlifting Genova62,2 Senior Raw 70,1930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0914 85,0 14
Crisci Angelo Dark Side Cuneo65,7 Senior Raw 66,9885 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0915 85,0 15
Fabi Gioventino Powerlifting Rieti67,5 Junior 61,6800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200916 80,0 16

-75
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni74,0 Master1 142,0618R I M1 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 197,5 1
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Club Livorno73,8 Senior 141,2572 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20092 196,0 2
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni74,6 Senior 121,5840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\093 170,0 3
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza68,4 Junior 122,0800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20094 160,0 4
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Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza74,6 Junior 110,8560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20095 155,0 5
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma73,3 Senior 108,6300 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\096 150,0 6
Madeddu Danilo Powerlifting Olbia70,5 Senior 108,0685 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\097 145,0 7
Sulpizi Davide Powerlifting Rieti71,3 Master1 103,4600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\098 140,0 8
Conti Andrea Powerlifting Genova73,8 Senior 100,8980 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20099 140,0 9
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza74,0 Senior 100,7020 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200910 140,0 10
Campli Paolo Barbarian's Parma72,6 Junior 91,1625 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200911 125,0 11
Somensi Daniele Barbarian's Parma74,7 Senior 89,3250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0912 125,0 12
Albano Antonio Dark Side Cuneo68,7 Junior 91,2360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0913 120,0 13
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza70,7 Junior 89,2440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0914 120,0 14
Danielli Luigi Forma Club Mona73,5 Master1 86,7360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0915 120,0 15
De Curtis Giovanni Sportklub 8471,7 Junior 88,3200 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200916 120,0 16
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8473,1 Master1 83,4440 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200917 115,0 17
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 Junior 82,0985 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200918 115,0 18
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma74,3 Junior Raw 78,9030 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0919 110,0 19
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma74,7 Senior Raw 78,6060 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0920 110,0 20
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria74,0 Senior Raw 75,5265 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0921 105,0 21
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 Junior Raw 74,9595 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0922 105,0 22
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria68,6 Junior 72,3140 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0923 95,0 23
Inhaynes Cristofer Powerlifting Genova70,4 Senior Raw 67,1490 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0924 90,0 24
Degiovanni Niccolò Power Team Milano67,8 Sub Junior 0,0000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200925 25

-82,5
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,3 Senior 163,9058R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 242,5 1
Marescotti Stefano Powerlifting Genova81,2 Master2 135,2800R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\092 200,0 2
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,0 Master2 131,1180 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 195,0 3
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia81,5 Senior 121,4820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20094 180,0 4
Colomba Fabrizio A.s.d. Agrigento77,7 Master1 121,7475 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\095 175,0 5
Bettati Stefano Barbarian's Parma82,5 Master1 113,8830 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\096 170,0 6
Dottore Marco Pescara Powerlifting81,4 Senior 111,4410 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20097 165,0 7
Favata Fortunato Power Gym Vittoria76,4 Junior 112,5760 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\098 160,0 8
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Ducanapolitano A.s.d. Canicattì77,6 Senior 111,4080 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20099 160,0 9
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni77,1 Master2 108,3915 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200910 155,0 10
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,2 Senior Raw 105,6368 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0911 152,5 11
Di Rocco Luciano Powerlifting Rieti78,7 Master2 105,2098 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200912 152,5 12
Rollo Riccardo Barbarian's Parma81,6 Junior 101,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0913 150,0 13
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza81,9 Senior 100,9350 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0914 150,0 14
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti80,4 Senior 98,6870 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200915 145,0 15
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo81,3 Junior Raw 96,3158 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0916 142,5 16
Millul Marco Power Club Ponsacco79,6 Senior 95,8860 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200917 140,0 17
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti79,9 Senior 93,9400 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0918 137,5 18
Barjaoui Mohamed Brunazzi Reggio 77,1 Master1 96,1538 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200919 137,5 19
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma80,0 Senior Raw 92,1645 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0920 135,0 20
Vailati Daniele Powerlifting Genova78,3 Senior Raw 91,7165 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0921 132,5 21
Comoglio Federico Dark Side Cuneo79,2 Junior 89,3230 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0922 130,0 22
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza77,8 Junior 79,9365 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0923 115,0 23
Bennardo Gianluca A.s.d. Agrigento78,7 Sub Junior 76,5789R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0924 111,0 24
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma80,2 Senior Raw 68,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0925 100,0 25
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,6 Senior Raw 64,0680 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0926 95,0 26
Mauceri Francesco Power Club Ponsacco76,2 Senior Raw 56,3840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0927 80,0 27

-90
Ghirardi Daniele A.s.d. Brescia89,5 Master1 150,4470R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 235,0 1
Salvagio Daniele Daniel M. Trapani87,2 Master1 139,5565 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20092 215,0 2
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting87,6 Master1 137,5938 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 212,5 3
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza83,0 Master2 133,5000R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\094 200,0 4
Silvas Alessandro Powerlifting Olbia88,6 Senior 119,0660 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20095 185,0 5
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia82,6 Senior 120,4920 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\096 180,0 6
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza89,5 Junior 113,6355 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20097 177,5 7
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza83,9 Senior 106,1280 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20098 160,0 8
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo85,6 Junior 99,9943 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20099 152,5 9
Gruzza Arnaldo Barbarian's Parma83,0 Senior Raw 96,7875 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0910 145,0 10
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Mattioli Alessandro Barbarian's Parma85,1 Junior Raw 93,7508 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0911 142,5 11
Erba Giovanni Powerlifting Olbia86,2 Junior 88,1820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200912 135,0 12
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza86,5 Junior 88,0065 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200913 135,0 13
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma84,6 Senior Raw 85,8130 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0914 130,0 14
Scarascia Mario Barbarian's Parma89,7 Junior 83,1350 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200915 130,0 15
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza87,6 Senior Raw 82,5563 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0916 127,5 16
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma89,9 Master1 79,8500 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200917 125,0 17
Mondo Andrea Dark Side Cuneo87,8 Senior 77,6040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200918 120,0 18
Bonazza Giovanni Dark Side Cuneo87,4 Junior Raw 74,5545 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0919 115,0 19
Grzelezak Piotr Powerlifting Rieti85,9 Senior 68,7225 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200920 105,0 20
Guazzelli Nicola Barbarian's Parma89,4 Senior Raw 64,0600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0921 100,0 21
Gardosi Claudio Barbarian's Parma84,0 Senior Raw 56,3380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0922 85,0 22

-100
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting100,0 Master1 146,0640R I M2 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 240,0 1
Montalbano Giovanni A.s.d. Canicattì92,5 Junior 148,0030R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20092 235,0 2
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting96,7 Master1 135,7840 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 220,0 3
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria99,5 Senior 131,1070 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\094 215,0 4
Sulima Arek Powerlifting Rieti96,8 Senior 126,4645 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20095 205,0 5
Favorito Alessandro Power Club Terni93,8 Master1 122,0115 Rosignano Italiano Assoluto 5\6\12\20096 195,0 6
Barillari Ivan Dark Side Cuneo92,5 Senior Raw 113,3640 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\097 180,0 7
Accardi Massimo Powerlifting Genova90,3 Senior Raw 111,5275 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\098 175,0 8
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting96,3 Senior Raw 108,2025 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\099 175,0 9
Marazzini Alessio Power Team Milano92,7 Senior 110,1100 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200910 175,0 10
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria99,5 Senior 103,6660 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0911 170,0 11
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Powerlifting93,7 Master1 103,2900 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200912 165,0 12
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma90,7 Master1 101,7440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0913 160,0 13
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno99,0 Master2 97,7760 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200914 160,0 14
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,9 Master1 99,1040 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0915 160,0 15
Madama Emilio Lazio Powerlifting94,3 Senior 87,3740 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0916 140,0 16
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma92,5 Sub Junior 78,7250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0917 125,0 17
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Vai Alberto Powerlifting Rieti91,1 Master1 71,3813 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0918 112,5 18
-110

D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting102,5 Master1 152,2070R I M1 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\091 252,5 1
Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting109,4 Senior 135,5850 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20092 230,0 2
Scorza Manlio A.s.d. Canicattì101,0 Senior 118,2090 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 195,0 3
Riberto Daniel Forma Club Monza102,0 Senior 114,7410 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\094 190,0 4
Bottazzi Carlo Dark Side Cuneo103,7 Senior 114,0380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\095 190,0 5
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo105,5 Senior 107,3880 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20096 180,0 6
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza102,9 Senior 108,3420 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20097 180,0 7
Raniolo Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria100,5 Senior 103,2580 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\098 170,0 8
Amato Biagio Bad Iron S. S. Bruno102,3 Senior 90,4800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20099 150,0 9

-125
Bellandi Gianluca A.s.d. Brescia115,2 Senior 124,8720 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200910 215,0 10
Pellino Giuseppe Forma Club Monza120,5 Senior 114,8800 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0911 200,0 11
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma115,8 Senior 116,0000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200912 200,0 12
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma117,1 Junior 115,6600R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200913 200,0 13
Pollastri Paolo A.s.d. Brescia112,5 Master1 108,1510 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200914 185,0 14
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting116,7 Junior 107,0780 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200915 185,0 15
Tacito Nicola Power Team Milano117,7 Senior 92,4160 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\0916 160,0 16
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting120,8 Senior 86,1000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\200917 150,0 17

+125
Scorsone Alessandro A.s.d. Agrigento134,0 Senior 140,6750 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20091 250,0 1
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo126,3 Senior 119,4270 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20092 210,0 2
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni150,8 Senior 99,5220 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\20093 180,0 3
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Junior
Montalbano Giovanni A.s.d. Canicattì92,5 -100 148,0030 R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009235,0 1
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza68,4 -75 122,0800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009160,0 2
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza66,4 -67,5 117,1950 R I J San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti3 11\12\07\09150,0 3
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma117,1 -125 115,6600 R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009200,0 4
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza89,5 -90 113,6355 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009177,5 5
Favata Fortunato Power Gym Vittoria76,4 -82,5 112,5760 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\09160,0 6
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza74,6 -75 110,8560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009155,0 7
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting116,7 -125 107,0780 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti8 5\6\12\2009185,0 8
Rollo Riccardo Barbarian's Parma81,6 -82,5 101,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09150,0 9
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo85,6 -90 99,9943 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009152,5 10
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo81,3 -82,5 96,3158 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09142,5 11
Mattioli Alessandro Barbarian's Parma85,1 -90 93,7508 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti12 11\12\07\09142,5 12
Albano Antonio Dark Side Cuneo68,7 -75 91,2360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti13 11\12\07\09120,0 13
Campli Paolo Barbarian's Parma72,6 -75 91,1625 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti14 5\6\12\2009125,0 14
Comoglio Federico Dark Side Cuneo79,2 -82,5 89,3230 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti15 11\12\07\09130,0 15
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza70,7 -75 89,2440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti16 11\12\07\09120,0 16
De Curtis Giovanni Sportklub 8471,7 -75 88,3200 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti17 5\6\12\2009120,0 17
Erba Giovanni Powerlifting Olbia86,2 -90 88,1820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009135,0 18
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza86,5 -90 88,0065 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti19 5\6\12\2009135,0 19
Scarascia Mario Barbarian's Parma89,7 -90 83,1350 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti20 5\6\12\2009130,0 20
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 -75 82,0985 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti21 5\6\12\2009115,0 21
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza77,8 -82,5 79,9365 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\09115,0 22
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma74,3 -75 78,9030 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti23 11\12\07\09110,0 23
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 -75 74,9595 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti24 11\12\07\09105,0 24
Bonazza Giovanni Dark Side Cuneo87,4 -90 74,5545 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti25 11\12\07\09115,0 25
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria68,6 -75 72,3140 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti26 11\12\07\0995,0 26
Fabi Gioventino Powerlifting Rieti67,5 -67,5 61,6800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti27 5\6\12\200980,0 27

Master1
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting102,5 -110 152,2070 R I M1 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti1 11\12\07\09252,5 1
Ghirardi Daniele A.s.d. Brescia89,5 -90 150,4470 R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009235,0 2
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting100,0 -100 146,0640 R I M2 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009240,0 3
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Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni74,0 -75 142,0618 R I M1 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009197,5 4
Salvagio Daniele Daniel M. Trapani87,2 -90 139,5565 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009215,0 5
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting87,6 -90 137,5938 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti6 5\6\12\2009212,5 6
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting96,7 -100 135,7840 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009220,0 7
Favorito Alessandro Power Club Terni93,8 -100 122,0115 Rosignano Italiano Assoluto8 5\6\12\2009195,0 8
Colomba Fabrizio A.s.d. Agrigento77,7 -82,5 121,7475 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09175,0 9
D'alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma60,0 -60 119,4060 R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009140,0 10
Bettati Stefano Barbarian's Parma82,5 -82,5 113,8830 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09170,0 11
Pollastri Paolo A.s.d. Brescia112,5 -125 108,1510 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti12 5\6\12\2009185,0 12
Sulpizi Davide Powerlifting Rieti71,3 -75 103,4600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti13 11\12\07\09140,0 13
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Powerlifting93,7 -100 103,2900 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti14 5\6\12\2009165,0 14
D' Alessandro Giovanni Powerlifting Rieti61,2 -67,5 102,6305 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti15 11\12\07\09122,5 15
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma90,7 -100 101,7440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti16 11\12\07\09160,0 16
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,9 -100 99,1040 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti17 11\12\07\09160,0 17
Barjaoui Mohamed Brunazzi Reggio 77,1 -82,5 96,1538 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009137,5 18
Danielli Luigi Forma Club Mona73,5 -75 86,7360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti19 11\12\07\09120,0 19
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8473,1 -75 83,4440 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti20 5\6\12\2009115,0 20
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma89,9 -90 79,8500 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti21 5\6\12\2009125,0 21
Petrongari Paolo Powerlifting Rieti60,4 -67,5 76,2930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\0990,0 22
Vai Alberto Powerlifting Rieti91,1 -100 71,3813 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti23 11\12\07\09112,5 23

Master2
Marescotti Stefano Powerlifting Genova81,2 -82,5 135,2800 R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti1 11\12\07\09200,0 1
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza83,0 -90 133,5000 R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti2 11\12\07\09200,0 2
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,0 -82,5 131,1180 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009195,0 3
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni77,1 -82,5 108,3915 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009155,0 4
Di Rocco Luciano Powerlifting Rieti78,7 -82,5 105,2098 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009152,5 5
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno99,0 -100 97,7760 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti6 5\6\12\2009160,0 6
Pellizzari Davide Barbarian's Parma66,5 -67,5 74,1380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti7 11\12\07\0995,0 7

Senior
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,3 -82,5 163,9058 R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009242,5 1
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Club Livorno73,8 -75 141,2572 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009196,0 2
Scorsone Alessandro A.s.d. Agrigento134,0 +125 140,6750 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009250,0 3
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Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting109,4 -110 135,5850 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009230,0 4
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,2 -67,5 132,5775 R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009165,0 5
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria99,5 -100 131,1070 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\09215,0 6
Sulima Arek Powerlifting Rieti96,8 -100 126,4645 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009205,0 7
Bellandi Gianluca A.s.d. Brescia115,2 -125 124,8720 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti8 5\6\12\2009215,0 8
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni74,6 -75 121,5840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09170,0 9
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia81,5 -82,5 121,4820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009180,0 10
Puddu Pierangelo Powerlifting Olbia67,5 -67,5 121,4325 R I San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09157,5 11
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia82,6 -90 120,4920 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti12 11\12\07\09180,0 12
Imbalzano Paolo A.s.d. Ancona57,3 -60 120,2040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti13 5\6\12\2009135,0 13
Kumar Sukhwinder A.s.d Brescia66,0 -67,5 119,7430 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti14 11\12\07\09152,5 14
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo126,3 +125 119,4270 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti15 5\6\12\2009210,0 15
Silvas Alessandro Powerlifting Olbia88,6 -90 119,0660 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti16 5\6\12\2009185,0 16
Scorza Manlio A.s.d. Canicattì101,0 -110 118,2090 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti17 5\6\12\2009195,0 17
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma115,8 -125 116,0000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009200,0 18
Pellino Giuseppe Forma Club Monza120,5 -125 114,8800 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti19 11\12\07\09200,0 19
Riberto Daniel Forma Club Monza102,0 -110 114,7410 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti20 11\12\07\09190,0 20
Bottazzi Carlo Dark Side Cuneo103,7 -110 114,0380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti21 11\12\07\09190,0 21
Barillari Ivan Dark Side Cuneo92,5 -100 113,3640 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\09180,0 22
Frizzi Antonio A.s.d. Agrigento64,5 -67,5 112,0560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti23 5\6\12\2009140,0 23
Accardi Massimo Powerlifting Genova90,3 -100 111,5275 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti24 11\12\07\09175,0 24
Dottore Marco Pescara Powerlifting81,4 -82,5 111,4410 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti25 5\6\12\2009165,0 25
Ducanapolitano A.s.d. Canicattì77,6 -82,5 111,4080 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti26 5\6\12\2009160,0 26
Marazzini Alessio Power Team Milano92,7 -100 110,1100 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti27 5\6\12\2009175,0 27
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma73,3 -75 108,6300 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti28 11\12\07\09150,0 28
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza102,9 -110 108,3420 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti29 5\6\12\2009180,0 29
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting96,3 -100 108,2025 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti30 11\12\07\09175,0 30
Madeddu Danilo Powerlifting Olbia70,5 -75 108,0685 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti31 11\12\07\09145,0 31
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo105,5 -110 107,3880 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti32 5\6\12\2009180,0 32
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza83,9 -90 106,1280 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti33 5\6\12\2009160,0 33
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,2 -82,5 105,6368 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti34 11\12\07\09152,5 34
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria99,5 -100 103,6660 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti35 11\12\07\09170,0 35



Atleta SocietàPeso Cat Panca Wilks Record LuogoGara DataPo

+125Schede 
Personali

Ranking 2009 Maschile Panca
 Specialità Cat. Età

Dellaquila Dario Barbarian's Parma58,0 -60 103,4235 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti36 11\12\07\09117,5 36
Raniolo Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria100,5 -110 103,2580 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti37 11\12\07\09170,0 37
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza81,9 -82,5 100,9350 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti38 11\12\07\09150,0 38
Conti Andrea Powerlifting Genova73,8 -75 100,8980 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti39 5\6\12\2009140,0 39
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza74,0 -75 100,7020 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti40 5\6\12\2009140,0 40
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni150,8 +125 99,5220 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti41 5\6\12\2009180,0 41
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti80,4 -82,5 98,6870 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti42 5\6\12\2009145,0 42
Gruzza Arnaldo Barbarian's Parma83,0 -90 96,7875 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti43 11\12\07\09145,0 43
Millul Marco Power Club Ponsacco79,6 -82,5 95,8860 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti44 5\6\12\2009140,0 44
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti79,9 -82,5 93,9400 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti45 11\12\07\09137,5 45
Tacito Nicola Power Team Milano117,7 -125 92,4160 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti46 11\12\07\09160,0 46
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma80,0 -82,5 92,1645 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti47 11\12\07\09135,0 47
Vailati Daniele Powerlifting Genova78,3 -82,5 91,7165 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti48 11\12\07\09132,5 48
Amato Biagio Bad Iron S. S. Bruno102,3 -110 90,4800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti49 5\6\12\2009150,0 49
Somensi Daniele Barbarian's Parma74,7 -75 89,3250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti50 11\12\07\09125,0 50
Marcellino Antonio Dark Side Cuneo67,5 -67,5 88,6650 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti51 11\12\07\09115,0 51
Madama Emilio Lazio Powerlifting94,3 -100 87,3740 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti52 11\12\07\09140,0 52
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting120,8 -125 86,1000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti53 5\6\12\2009150,0 53
Parlascino Matteo Power Club Terni66,4 -67,5 85,9430 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti54 5\6\12\2009110,0 54
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma84,6 -90 85,8130 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti55 11\12\07\09130,0 55
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza87,6 -90 82,5563 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti56 11\12\07\09127,5 56
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma65,9 -67,5 78,6200 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti57 11\12\07\09100,0 57
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma74,7 -75 78,6060 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti58 11\12\07\09110,0 58
Mondo Andrea Dark Side Cuneo87,8 -90 77,6040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti59 5\6\12\2009120,0 59
Mistretta Simone Powerlifting Genoa56,0 -56 77,3755 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti60 11\12\07\0985,0 60
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria74,0 -75 75,5265 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti61 11\12\07\09105,0 61
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma63,8 -67,5 72,7020 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti62 11\12\07\0990,0 62
Conigliaro Matteo Powerlifting Genova62,2 -67,5 70,1930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti63 11\12\07\0985,0 63
Grzelezak Piotr Powerlifting Rieti85,9 -90 68,7225 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti64 5\6\12\2009105,0 64
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma80,2 -82,5 68,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti65 11\12\07\09100,0 65
Inhaynes Cristofer Powerlifting Genova70,4 -75 67,1490 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti66 11\12\07\0990,0 66
Crisci Angelo Dark Side Cuneo65,7 -67,5 66,9885 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti67 11\12\07\0985,0 67
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Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,6 -82,5 64,0680 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti68 11\12\07\0995,0 68
Guazzelli Nicola Barbarian's Parma89,4 -90 64,0600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti69 11\12\07\09100,0 69
Mauceri Francesco Power Club Ponsacco76,2 -82,5 56,3840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti70 11\12\07\0980,0 70
Gardosi Claudio Barbarian's Parma84,0 -90 56,3380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti71 11\12\07\0985,0 71

Sub Junior
Degiovanni Niccolò Power Team Milano67,8 -75 92,1960 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009120,0 1
Cinquemani Rosario A.s.d Agrigento64,0 -67,5 84,5985 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti2 11\12\07\09105,0 2
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma92,5 -100 78,7250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti3 11\12\07\09125,0 3
Bennardo Gianluca A.s.d. Agrigento78,7 -82,5 76,5789 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti4 11\12\07\09111,0 4
Balice Gaetano Genny Club Bari56,8 -60 71,8320 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti5 11\12\07\0980,0 5
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza54,6 -56 65,3380 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\0970,0 6
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Junior
Montalbano Giovanni A.s.d. Canicattì92,5 -100 148,0030 R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009235,0 1
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza68,4 -75 122,0800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009160,0 2
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza66,4 -67,5 117,1950 R I J San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti3 11\12\07\09150,0 3
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma117,1 -125 115,6600 R I J Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009200,0 4
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza89,5 -90 113,6355 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009177,5 5
Favata Fortunato Power Gym Vittoria76,4 -82,5 112,5760 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\09160,0 6
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza74,6 -75 110,8560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009155,0 7
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting116,7 -125 107,0780 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti8 5\6\12\2009185,0 8
Rollo Riccardo Barbarian's Parma81,6 -82,5 101,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09150,0 9
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo85,6 -90 99,9943 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009152,5 10
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo81,3 -82,5 96,3158 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09142,5 11
Mattioli Alessandro Barbarian's Parma85,1 -90 93,7508 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti12 11\12\07\09142,5 12
Albano Antonio Dark Side Cuneo68,7 -75 91,2360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti13 11\12\07\09120,0 13
Campli Paolo Barbarian's Parma72,6 -75 91,1625 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti14 5\6\12\2009125,0 14
Comoglio Federico Dark Side Cuneo79,2 -82,5 89,3230 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti15 11\12\07\09130,0 15
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza70,7 -75 89,2440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti16 11\12\07\09120,0 16
De Curtis Giovanni Sportklub 8471,7 -75 88,3200 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti17 5\6\12\2009120,0 17
Erba Giovanni Powerlifting Olbia86,2 -90 88,1820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009135,0 18
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza86,5 -90 88,0065 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti19 5\6\12\2009135,0 19
Scarascia Mario Barbarian's Parma89,7 -90 83,1350 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti20 5\6\12\2009130,0 20
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 -75 82,0985 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti21 5\6\12\2009115,0 21
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza77,8 -82,5 79,9365 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\09115,0 22
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma74,3 -75 78,9030 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti23 11\12\07\09110,0 23
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,8 -75 74,9595 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti24 11\12\07\09105,0 24
Bonazza Giovanni Dark Side Cuneo87,4 -90 74,5545 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti25 11\12\07\09115,0 25
Cilia Rosario Power Gym Vittoria68,6 -75 72,3140 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti26 11\12\07\0995,0 26
Fabi Gioventino Powerlifting Rieti67,5 -67,5 61,6800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti27 5\6\12\200980,0 27

Master1
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting102,5 -110 152,2070 R I M1 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti1 11\12\07\09252,5 1
Ghirardi Daniele A.s.d. Brescia89,5 -90 150,4470 R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009235,0 2
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting100,0 -100 146,0640 R I M2 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009240,0 3
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Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni74,0 -75 142,0618 R I M1 & S Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009197,5 4
Salvagio Daniele Daniel M. Trapani87,2 -90 139,5565 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009215,0 5
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting87,6 -90 137,5938 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti6 5\6\12\2009212,5 6
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting96,7 -100 135,7840 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009220,0 7
Favorito Alessandro Power Club Terni93,8 -100 122,0115 Rosignano Italiano Assoluto8 5\6\12\2009195,0 8
Colomba Fabrizio A.s.d. Agrigento77,7 -82,5 121,7475 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09175,0 9
D'alessandro Giovanni Se. At. Pe. Roma60,0 -60 119,4060 R I M1 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009140,0 10
Bettati Stefano Barbarian's Parma82,5 -82,5 113,8830 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09170,0 11
Pollastri Paolo A.s.d. Brescia112,5 -125 108,1510 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti12 5\6\12\2009185,0 12
Sulpizi Davide Powerlifting Rieti71,3 -75 103,4600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti13 11\12\07\09140,0 13
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Powerlifting93,7 -100 103,2900 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti14 5\6\12\2009165,0 14
D' Alessandro Giovanni Powerlifting Rieti61,2 -67,5 102,6305 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti15 11\12\07\09122,5 15
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma90,7 -100 101,7440 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti16 11\12\07\09160,0 16
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,9 -100 99,1040 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti17 11\12\07\09160,0 17
Barjaoui Mohamed Brunazzi Reggio 77,1 -82,5 96,1538 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009137,5 18
Danielli Luigi Forma Club Mona73,5 -75 86,7360 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti19 11\12\07\09120,0 19
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8473,1 -75 83,4440 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti20 5\6\12\2009115,0 20
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma89,9 -90 79,8500 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti21 5\6\12\2009125,0 21
Petrongari Paolo Powerlifting Rieti60,4 -67,5 76,2930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\0990,0 22
Vai Alberto Powerlifting Rieti91,1 -100 71,3813 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti23 11\12\07\09112,5 23

Master2
Marescotti Stefano Powerlifting Genova81,2 -82,5 135,2800 R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti1 11\12\07\09200,0 1
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza83,0 -90 133,5000 R I M2 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti2 11\12\07\09200,0 2
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,0 -82,5 131,1180 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009195,0 3
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni77,1 -82,5 108,3915 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009155,0 4
Di Rocco Luciano Powerlifting Rieti78,7 -82,5 105,2098 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009152,5 5
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno99,0 -100 97,7760 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti6 5\6\12\2009160,0 6
Pellizzari Davide Barbarian's Parma66,5 -67,5 74,1380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti7 11\12\07\0995,0 7

Senior
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,3 -82,5 163,9058 R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009242,5 1
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Club Livorno73,8 -75 141,2572 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti2 5\6\12\2009196,0 2
Scorsone Alessandro A.s.d. Agrigento134,0 +125 140,6750 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti3 5\6\12\2009250,0 3
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Molino Alberto Lazio Powerlifting109,4 -110 135,5850 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti4 5\6\12\2009230,0 4
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,2 -67,5 132,5775 R I Rosignano Italiani Assoluti5 5\6\12\2009165,0 5
Smecca Rosario Power Gym Vittoria99,5 -100 131,1070 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\09215,0 6
Sulima Arek Powerlifting Rieti96,8 -100 126,4645 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti7 5\6\12\2009205,0 7
Bellandi Gianluca A.s.d. Brescia115,2 -125 124,8720 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti8 5\6\12\2009215,0 8
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni74,6 -75 121,5840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti9 11\12\07\09170,0 9
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia81,5 -82,5 121,4820 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti10 5\6\12\2009180,0 10
Puddu Pierangelo Powerlifting Olbia67,5 -67,5 121,4325 R I San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti11 11\12\07\09157,5 11
Verachi Antonello Powerlifting Olbia82,6 -90 120,4920 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti12 11\12\07\09180,0 12
Imbalzano Paolo A.s.d. Ancona57,3 -60 120,2040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti13 5\6\12\2009135,0 13
Kumar Sukhwinder A.s.d Brescia66,0 -67,5 119,7430 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti14 11\12\07\09152,5 14
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo126,3 +125 119,4270 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti15 5\6\12\2009210,0 15
Silvas Alessandro Powerlifting Olbia88,6 -90 119,0660 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti16 5\6\12\2009185,0 16
Scorza Manlio A.s.d. Canicattì101,0 -110 118,2090 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti17 5\6\12\2009195,0 17
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma115,8 -125 116,0000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti18 5\6\12\2009200,0 18
Pellino Giuseppe Forma Club Monza120,5 -125 114,8800 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti19 11\12\07\09200,0 19
Riberto Daniel Forma Club Monza102,0 -110 114,7410 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti20 11\12\07\09190,0 20
Bottazzi Carlo Dark Side Cuneo103,7 -110 114,0380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti21 11\12\07\09190,0 21
Barillari Ivan Dark Side Cuneo92,5 -100 113,3640 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti22 11\12\07\09180,0 22
Frizzi Antonio A.s.d. Agrigento64,5 -67,5 112,0560 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti23 5\6\12\2009140,0 23
Accardi Massimo Powerlifting Genova90,3 -100 111,5275 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti24 11\12\07\09175,0 24
Dottore Marco Pescara Powerlifting81,4 -82,5 111,4410 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti25 5\6\12\2009165,0 25
Ducanapolitano A.s.d. Canicattì77,6 -82,5 111,4080 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti26 5\6\12\2009160,0 26
Marazzini Alessio Power Team Milano92,7 -100 110,1100 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti27 5\6\12\2009175,0 27
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma73,3 -75 108,6300 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti28 11\12\07\09150,0 28
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza102,9 -110 108,3420 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti29 5\6\12\2009180,0 29
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting96,3 -100 108,2025 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti30 11\12\07\09175,0 30
Madeddu Danilo Powerlifting Olbia70,5 -75 108,0685 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti31 11\12\07\09145,0 31
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo105,5 -110 107,3880 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti32 5\6\12\2009180,0 32
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza83,9 -90 106,1280 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti33 5\6\12\2009160,0 33
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,2 -82,5 105,6368 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti34 11\12\07\09152,5 34
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria99,5 -100 103,6660 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti35 11\12\07\09170,0 35
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Dellaquila Dario Barbarian's Parma58,0 -60 103,4235 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti36 11\12\07\09117,5 36
Raniolo Giuseppe Power Gym Vittoria100,5 -110 103,2580 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti37 11\12\07\09170,0 37
Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza81,9 -82,5 100,9350 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti38 11\12\07\09150,0 38
Conti Andrea Powerlifting Genova73,8 -75 100,8980 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti39 5\6\12\2009140,0 39
Palmisano Francisco Forma Club Monza74,0 -75 100,7020 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti40 5\6\12\2009140,0 40
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni150,8 +125 99,5220 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti41 5\6\12\2009180,0 41
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti80,4 -82,5 98,6870 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti42 5\6\12\2009145,0 42
Gruzza Arnaldo Barbarian's Parma83,0 -90 96,7875 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti43 11\12\07\09145,0 43
Millul Marco Power Club Ponsacco79,6 -82,5 95,8860 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti44 5\6\12\2009140,0 44
Casciati Massimiliano Powerlifting Rieti79,9 -82,5 93,9400 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti45 11\12\07\09137,5 45
Tacito Nicola Power Team Milano117,7 -125 92,4160 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti46 11\12\07\09160,0 46
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma80,0 -82,5 92,1645 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti47 11\12\07\09135,0 47
Vailati Daniele Powerlifting Genova78,3 -82,5 91,7165 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti48 11\12\07\09132,5 48
Amato Biagio Bad Iron S. S. Bruno102,3 -110 90,4800 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti49 5\6\12\2009150,0 49
Somensi Daniele Barbarian's Parma74,7 -75 89,3250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti50 11\12\07\09125,0 50
Marcellino Antonio Dark Side Cuneo67,5 -67,5 88,6650 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti51 11\12\07\09115,0 51
Madama Emilio Lazio Powerlifting94,3 -100 87,3740 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti52 11\12\07\09140,0 52
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting120,8 -125 86,1000 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti53 5\6\12\2009150,0 53
Parlascino Matteo Power Club Terni66,4 -67,5 85,9430 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti54 5\6\12\2009110,0 54
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma84,6 -90 85,8130 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti55 11\12\07\09130,0 55
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza87,6 -90 82,5563 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti56 11\12\07\09127,5 56
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma65,9 -67,5 78,6200 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti57 11\12\07\09100,0 57
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma74,7 -75 78,6060 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti58 11\12\07\09110,0 58
Mondo Andrea Dark Side Cuneo87,8 -90 77,6040 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti59 5\6\12\2009120,0 59
Mistretta Simone Powerlifting Genoa56,0 -56 77,3755 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti60 11\12\07\0985,0 60
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria74,0 -75 75,5265 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti61 11\12\07\09105,0 61
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma63,8 -67,5 72,7020 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti62 11\12\07\0990,0 62
Conigliaro Matteo Powerlifting Genova62,2 -67,5 70,1930 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti63 11\12\07\0985,0 63
Grzelezak Piotr Powerlifting Rieti85,9 -90 68,7225 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti64 5\6\12\2009105,0 64
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma80,2 -82,5 68,1600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti65 11\12\07\09100,0 65
Inhaynes Cristofer Powerlifting Genova70,4 -75 67,1490 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti66 11\12\07\0990,0 66
Crisci Angelo Dark Side Cuneo65,7 -67,5 66,9885 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti67 11\12\07\0985,0 67
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Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,6 -82,5 64,0680 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti68 11\12\07\0995,0 68
Guazzelli Nicola Barbarian's Parma89,4 -90 64,0600 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti69 11\12\07\09100,0 69
Mauceri Francesco Power Club Ponsacco76,2 -82,5 56,3840 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti70 11\12\07\0980,0 70
Gardosi Claudio Barbarian's Parma84,0 -90 56,3380 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti71 11\12\07\0985,0 71

Sub Junior
Degiovanni Niccolò Power Team Milano67,8 -75 92,1960 Rosignano Italiani Assoluti1 5\6\12\2009120,0 1
Cinquemani Rosario A.s.d Agrigento64,0 -67,5 84,5985 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti2 11\12\07\09105,0 2
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma92,5 -100 78,7250 San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti3 11\12\07\09125,0 3
Bennardo Gianluca A.s.d. Agrigento78,7 -82,5 76,5789 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti4 11\12\07\09111,0 4
Balice Gaetano Genny Club Bari56,8 -60 71,8320 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti5 11\12\07\0980,0 5
Simonotti Davide Forma Club Monza54,6 -56 65,3380 R I Sj San ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti6 11\12\07\0970,0 6
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-48

Peti Barbara 46,1 Senior 55,0 74,99801 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
-52

Rodina Alessia 51,6 Senior 72,5 90,9223R I1 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 Master 1 70,0 89,2500R I M12 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 2
Chiossone Arianna 51,4 Junior 60,0 75,4680R I J3 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 3
Pazzaglia Veronica 49,9 Senior 57,5 73,97954 Joy PowerliftngRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 4

-56
Casiraghi Daniela 54,8 Master 2 70,0 83,76901 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1

-60
Perego Nicoletta 59,9 Master 1 82,5 92,09481 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 1
Locatelli Laura 57,2 Master 2 75,0 86,79002 Power Team MilanoSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 2
Masci Manuela 57,0 Senior 62,5 72,52503 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 3
Chiossone Martina 57,5 Junior 60,0 69,15004 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 4

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,7 Master 1 145,0 150,9160R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
Rodina Laura 67,2 Junior 65,0 66,5535R I J2 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 2
Pineda Whelma 60,1 Sub Junior 60,0 66,80403 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 3
Sanitante Donatella 65,0 Master 1 50,0 52,45504 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 4

-75
Galimberti Barbara 68,8 Senior 102,5 103,20731 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 1
Rodina Laura 68,6 Junior 67,5 68,1075R I J2 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 2
Nalepa Beata 69,7 Master 1 60,0 59,86803 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 3

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 77,0 Master 1 85,0 79,5090R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
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Chiossone Arianna 51,4 -52 60,0 75,4680 R I J1 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
Chiossone Martina 57,5 -60 60,0 69,15002 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 2
Rodina Laura 68,6 -75 67,5 68,1075 R I J3 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 3
Rodina Laura 67,2 -67,5 65,0 66,5535 R I J4 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 4

Master 1
Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 145,0 150,9160 R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
Perego Nicoletta 59,9 -60 82,5 92,09482 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 2
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 -52 70,0 89,2500 R I M13 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 3
Moscianese Maria Pia 77,0 -82,5 85,0 79,5090 R I M14 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 4
Nalepa Beata 69,7 -75 60,0 59,86805 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 5
Sanitante Donatella 65,0 -67,5 50,0 52,45506 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 6

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 57,2 -60 75,0 86,79001 Power Team MilanoSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 1
Casiraghi Daniela 54,8 -56 70,0 83,76902 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 2

Senior
Galimberti Barbara 68,8 -75 102,5 103,20731 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 1
Rodina Alessia 51,6 -52 72,5 90,9223 R I2 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 2
Peti Barbara 46,1 -48 55,0 74,99803 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 3
Pazzaglia Veronica 49,9 -52 57,5 73,97954 Joy PowerliftngRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 4
Masci Manuela 57,0 -60 62,5 72,52505 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09 5

Sub Junior
Pineda Whelma 60,1 -67,5 60,0 66,80401 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009 1
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Orsini Antonietta 65,7 -67,5 Master 1 145,0 150,9160 R I M11 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Galimberti Barbara 68,8 -75 Senior 102,5 103,20732 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Perego Nicoletta 59,9 -60 Master 1 82,5 92,09483 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Rodina Alessia 51,6 -52 Senior 72,5 90,9223 R I4 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Stucchi Manuela 50,5 -52 Master 1 70,0 89,2500 R I M15 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Locatelli Laura 57,2 -60 Master 2 75,0 86,79006 Power Team MilanoSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Casiraghi Daniela 54,8 -56 Master 2 70,0 83,76907 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Moscianese Maria Pia 77,0 -82,5 Master 1 85,0 79,5090 R I M18 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Chiossone Arianna 51,4 -52 Junior 60,0 75,4680 R I J9 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Peti Barbara 46,1 -48 Senior 55,0 74,998010 Lazio PowerliftingRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Pazzaglia Veronica 49,9 -52 Senior 57,5 73,979511 Joy PowerliftngRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Masci Manuela 57,0 -60 Senior 62,5 72,525012 Lazio PowerliftingSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Chiossone Martina 57,5 -60 Junior 60,0 69,150013 Palextra Fit SavonaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Rodina Laura 68,6 -75 Junior 67,5 68,1075 R I J14 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Pineda Whelma 60,1 -67,5 Sub Junior 60,0 66,804015 Forma Club MonzaRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Rodina Laura 67,2 -67,5 Junior 65,0 66,5535 R I J16 Forma Club MonzaSan ZenoneCoppa Bertoletti 11\12\07\09
Nalepa Beata 69,7 -75 Master 1 60,0 59,868017 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009
Sanitante Donatella 65,0 -67,5 Master 1 50,0 52,455018 Powerlifting RietiRosignano Italiani Assoluti 5\6\12\2009


